Both the governmental fund balance sheet and the governmental fund 

statement of revenues, expenditures, and changes in fund balances provide a reconciliation to 

facilitate this comparison between governmental funds and governmental activities. 

The Town of Cumberland maintains one hundred and nine (109) individual governmental funds.  

Information is presented separately in the Governmental Fund Balance Sheet and in the 

Governmental Fund Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances for the 

General Fund, School Unrestricted Fund, Public Safety Bond Fund, Sewer Fund, and School